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WCPO LOCAL NEWS
 
Katherine Nero
Anchor
Knero@wcpo.com
513-852-4944

Carol Williams
Anchor (5,6,11p)
cwilliams@wcpo.com
513-853-4009

Tanya O’Rourke
Anchor (12,5,530)
torourke@wcpo.com
513-852-4071

Julie O’neill
Anchor
joneill@wcpo.com
513-852-4079

John Matarese
Consumer Reporter
jmatarese@wcpo.com
513-852-4071

Tom Mckee
Government, Business, & Education 
reporter
tmckee@wcpo.com
513-608-1782

Shannon Kettler
Reporter
Skettlerwcpo.com
513-852-4071

Adam Marshall
Traffic Reporter
amarshall@wcpo.com
513-852-4071

Ken Broo
Sports Reporter
Ken.broo@wcpo.com
513-852-4045

Mario Ramirez
Reporter
Mario.ramirez@wcpo.com
513-919-1119

Bob Driehaus
Education Reporter
Bob.driehaus@wcpo.com
513-549-5311

Kareem Elgazzar
Crime and Justice Reporter
Kareem.Elgazzar@wcpo.com
 
Dan Monk
Business Consumer Reporter
Daniel.monk@wcpo.com
513-490-4321

Jessica Noll
Northen Kentucky News Reporter
Jessica.noll@wcpo.com
513.659.0821

Julie Dolan
Anchor (THE NOW)4p
Julie.dolan@wcpo.com
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TELEVISION



WKRC LOCAL 12 NEWS
 
Sydney Banter
Anchor/Reporter
sbenther@local12.com

Rob Braun
Anchor/Reporter
rbraun@local12.com

Adam Clements
Anchor/Reporter
aclements@local12.com

Larry Davis
Anchor/Reporter
ldavis@local1.com

Cammy Dierking
Anchor/Reporter
cdierking@local12.com

Deb Dixon
Anchor/Reporter
ddixon@local12.com

Paula Toti
Anchor/Consumer Investigative 
Reporter(4p)
 
Curtis Jackson
Anchor (5:30p&10p)
cjackson@local12.com

John Lomax
Morning News Anchor
jlomax@local12.com

Sheila Gray
Morning News Anchor
sgray@local12.com

Bob Herzog
Morning News Anchor
bherzog@local12.com

Jen Dalton
Traffic Reporter
jdalton@local12.com

Brad Johansen
Anchor (4p)
bjohansen@local12.com

Dan Hurley
Reporter/Political & Urban issues
 
Liz Bonis
Weekend Anchor/Health Reporter
lbonis@local12.com

Michael Berk
Sports Anchor/Reporter
mberk@local12.com

WLWT LOCAL NEWS
 
Jackie Congedo
Reporter
jackiecongedo@wlwt.com

Lisa Cooney
News  at 5 Anchor
lisacooney@wlwt.com

Terry Daniels
Reporter
terrydaniels@wlwt.com

Mike Dardis
Anchor (5,530,6,11)
mikedardis@wlwt.com

Kristy Davis
Anchor/Reporter
kristydavis@wlwt.com

Karin Johnson
Warren & Butler County Reporter
karinjohnson@wlwt.com
 
Alison Montoya
Reporter
alisonmontoya@wlwt.com
 

WXIX FOX 19 NEWS
 
Rob Williams
Morning Anchor
rwilliams@fox19now.com

Tracey Johnson
Morning Anchor
tjohnson@fox19now.com

Frank Marzullo
Morning Anchor
Fmarzullo@fox19now.com

Jessica Brown
Morning Anchor/Reporter
jbrown@fox19now.com

Dan Wells
Morning Anchor/Reporter
dwells@fox19now.com

Megan O’Rourke
Morning Anchor/Reporter
morourke@fox19now.com

Miranda Del Pozo
Morning Anchor/Reporter
melpozo@fox19now.com

Tricia Macke
Evening Anchor/Reporter
tmacke@fox19now.com

Scott Schneider
Evening Anchor/Reporter
sschneider@fox19now.com

Lisa Hutson
Evening Anchor/Reporter
lhutson@fox19now.com

Lindsey Wopschall
Evening Anchor/ Reporter
lwopschall@fox19now.com

Brett Hoffland
Evening Anchor/Reporter
bhoffland@fox19now.com

Ben Katko
Evening Anchor/Reporter
bkatko@fox19now.com

Hagit Limor
Evening Anchor/Reporter
hlimor@fox19now.com

Amy Wagner
Evening Anchor/Reporter
awagner@fox19now.com

Jody Barr
Evening Anchor/Reporter
jbarr@fox19now.com

Gordon Graham
Evening Anchor/Reporter
ggraham@fox19now.com



Cincinnati Business 
Courier
 
 
Andy Brownfield
Retail, restaurants, technology, 
manufacturing writer
abrownfield@bizjournals.com

Steve Watkins
Banking, Finance, and insurance 
writer
swatkins@bizjournals.com

Tom Demeropolis
Real estate and development 
writer
tdemeropolis@bizjournals.com

Chris Wetterich
Government, politics, transportation, 
downtown development writer
cwetterich@bizjournals.com

Barrett Brunsman
Healthcare writer
bbrunsman@bizjournals.com

Cincinnati Herald
 
 
Dan Yount
Editor in Chief
dan@seshnow.com

Walter L. White
Senior VIP
walter@seshnow.com

Jan-Michele Lemon Kearny
Publisher
Jan@seshnow.com

Cincy Magazine
 
 
Michael Boyer
Business Editor
mboyer@cincymagazine.com

Corrine Minard
Managing Editor
cminard@cincymagazine.com

Eric Harmon
Publishing editor
eharmon@cincymagazine.com

CityBeat Magazine
 
 
Danny Cross
Editor
dcross@citybeat.com

Mike Breen
Music Editor
mbreen@citybeat.com

Maija Zummo
Senior Editor/Eats
mzummo@citybeat.com

Nick Swartsell
Staff Writer
nswartsell@citybeat.com

PRINT 



KY Forward Magazine
 
 
Terri Darr McLean
News Editor
terri@kyforward.com

Lesley Cissell
Associate News Editor
Lesley@kyforward.com

Cincinnati Magazine
 
 
Jillian Drilling
Restaurant  Editor
jdrilling@cincinnatimagazine.com

Alyssa Konerman
Associate editor
(local shops, craftspeople,  travel)
akonerman@cincinnatimagazine.com

Casey Coston
Soapdish columnist
casey@cincinnatimagazine.com
 

Soap Box Magazine
 
 
Dacia Snider
Publisher
dacia@soapboxmedia.com

Sarah Whitman
Managing editor
sarah@soapboxmedia.com

Cincy Chic Magazine
 
 
Sara Elliott
Assistant Editor (health, beauty, 
dining, lifestyle)
selliott@cincychic.com

Amy Scalia
Editor in Chief
Ascalia@cincychic.com
 



WNKU
 
 
Kathy Costello
Host/Producer
Costello@nku.com

Gary Keegan
Producer
Gary@wnku.com

 

55 KRC
 
 
Brian Thomas
brianthomas@55krc.com

George Noory
georgenoory@55krc.com

Rush Limbaugh
rushlimbaugh@55krc.com

Sean Hannity
seanhannity@55krc.com

Nathan Bachrach
Money/Finance Reporting
nathanbachrach@55krc.com

Ed Finke
Money/Finance Reporting
edfinke@55krc.com

Dave Ramsey
Money/Finances
Daveramesey@55krc

700WLW
 
 
Jim Scott
Host
jimscott@700wlw.com

Scott Sloan
Host
Sloanie@700wlw.com

Lisa Wells
Host
lisawells@700wlw.com

Tom Brockaw
Host
tombrockaw@700wlw.com

WGUC
 
 
Maryanne Zeleznik
News Director
Mzeleznik@cinradio.org

Jay Hanselman
Reporter
jhanselman@cinradio.org
 
Mark Heyne
Host
mheyne@cinradio.org

Bill Rinehart
Reporter/Host
brinehart@cinradio.org

Ann Thompson
Reporter
athompson@cinradio.org

Tana Weingartner
Reporter
tweingartner@cinradio.org

Howard Wilkinson
Reporter
hwilkinson@cinradio.org

RADIO



WVXU
 
 
Jay Hanselman
Reporter
jhanselman@wvxu.com

Tana Weingartner
Reporter
tweingartner@wvxu.com


